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Place Bib N
1 196
2 167
3 125
4 186
5 151
6 195
7 189
8 185
9 192
10 197
1 193
12 209
13 145
14 173
15 142
16 199
17 155
18 216
19 150
20 201
21 163
22 168

IHSAA Terre Haute Cross Country Sectionals 2015

Name

Devon Zeck (11)
Elizabeth Bredeweg (11)
Alexis Laswell (9)
Mary Gatrell (9)
Brooklyn Hey (10)
Lindsay Welker (12)
Anna Nagy (12)
Hannah Bunch (11)
Kaitlin Rooksberry (10)
Katie Barton (12)
Keeliegh Stigall (12)
Madelyn Brown (10)
Eden Siples (9)
Mariah Sweet (12)
Tia Jones (10)

Idreen Dalina (12)
Kelci Wood (9)
Brooke Stateler (10)
Abigail Herrington (9)
Lauren England (9)
Bailey Hayes (12)
Shayley Gould (11)

10/10/15

Girls

School

Terre Haute North
Shakamak

Clay City

Terre Haute North
Owen Valley
Terre Haute North
Terre Haute North
Terre Haute North
Terre Haute North
Terre Haute South
Terre Haute North
West Vigo
Northview
Shakamak
Northview

Terre Haute South
Owen Valley
West Vigo

Owen Valley
Terre Haute South
Rockville

Shakamak

Time
19:12.9
19:36.5
19:44.4
20:06.1
20:18.9
20:37.2
20:43.9
20:45.5
21:06.8
21:07.5
21:10.7
21:15.6
21:21.6
21:31.7
21:38.4
21:43.8
21:45.4
21:48.0
21:52.4
22:05.7
22:11.9
22:16.8

Pace
6:11
6:19
6:21
6:28
6:32
6:38
6:40
6:41
6:47
6:48
6:49
6:50
6:52
6:56
6:58
6:59
7:00
7:01
7:02
7:06
7:08
7:10



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

180
206
207
154
205
126
203
169
123
147
156
217
130
153
138
165
175
131
181
137
172
149
166
176
164
178
148
177
184
171
215
158
159

Sydney Pike (10)
Amanda Moore (11)
Maggie Mullican (10)
Jozee Spatta (9)
Sarah Lonneman (10)
Hanna Camden (11)
Marianne Glaziner (9)
Alyssia Johnson (9)
Courtney Brown (12)
Julia Smith (11)
Marissa Bovair (12)
Marina Velazquez (10)
Crislyn Woods (9)
Kinsley Scott (10)
Savannah Eckhardt (12)
Maddie Lovett (10)
Emily Hale (9)

Emma Baker (9)
Hannah Russell (11)
Abby Conrad (11)
Anniina Saksanen (11)
Eleanor Coffin (12)
Kylen McMullen (9)
Abigayle Hall (9)
Hannah Houvenagle (11)
Annalisa Hinkel (12)
Elizabeth Beeman (10)
Casidy Hatton (11)
Madison Young (12)
Kaitlyn Nolting (10)
Jenna Rupska (10)
Sabrien Charara (12)
Harley Cummins (10)

Sullivan

Terre Haute South
Terre Haute South
Owen Valley
Terre Haute South
Linton-Stockton
Terre Haute South
Shakamak

Clay City
Northview
Riverton Parke
West Vigo
Linton-Stockton
Owen Valley
Northview
Rockville

Sullivan

North Central (Farmersburg)
Sullivan
Northview
Shakamak

Owen Valley
Rockville

Sullivan

Rockville

Sullivan

Owen Valley
Sullivan

Sullivan
Shakamak

West Vigo
Riverton Parke

Riverton Parke

22:22.4
22:25.6
22:29.9
22:31.6
22:47.0
22:56.5
23:08.7
23:21.6
23:22.7
23:30.0
23:30.1
23:35.1
23:36.4
23:44.3
23:44.7
23:48.4
23:50.7
23:51.0
24:02.2
24:11.6
24:24.3
24:35.2
24:45.3
24:48.9
24:56.2
25:33.5
25:45.5
25:53.8
25:59.3
26:04.7
26:18.0
26:30.1
26:30.9

712
713
714
7:15
7:20
7:23
7:27
7:31
7:31
7:34
7:34
7:35
7:36
7:38
7:38
7:40
7:40
7:41
7:44
747
7:51
7:55
7:58
7:59
8:01
8:13
8:17
8:20
8:22
8:23
8:28
8:32
8:32



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

210
140
135
213
134
133
170
157
160
214
161
129
127

Shelby Edington (12)
Emily Johnson (11)
Julia Roberts (11)
Kamdyn Moss (12)
Emily Edwards (9)
Robin Drake (12)
Moriah Messmer (9)
Kierston Burdine (11)
Brianna Darling (12)
Cyrena Renfro (11)
Sierra Wiles (12)
Sierra Neff (9)
Morgan Cox (12)

West Vigo

Northview

North Central (Farmersburg)
West Vigo

North Central (Farmersburg)
North Central (Farmersburg)
Shakamak

Riverton Parke

Riverton Parke

West Vigo

Riverton Parke
Linton-Stockton

Linton-Stockton

26:59.1
27:00.1
27:07.6
27:19.4
29:43.1
29:51.4
30:44.9
31:05.9
31:21.7
31:55.7
33:43.7
35:32.2
35:55.7

8:41
8:41
8:44
8:48
9:34
9:36
9:53
10:00
10:05
10:16
10:51
11:26
11:34



